CLEANING THE KINGDOM HALL

Field Service Group

DECEMBER CLEANING DATE

TYPE OF CLEANING

James Thomas

Thursday Dec 215t & Sunday Dec 24"

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

Floyd Martinez

Thursday Dec 28" & Sunday Dec 31™"

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

Jack Hyatt

Thursday Jan 04" & Sunday Jan 07"

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

i

Field Service Group

JAN - FEB CLEANING DATE

TYPE OF CLEANING

Ben Garza

Thursday Jan 11" & Sunday Jan 14"

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

Joe Lara

Thursday Jan 18" & Sunday Jan 21st

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

Philip Heath

Thursday Feb 01 & Sunday Feb 04 ™

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

Andrew Thomas

Thursday Feb 08" & Sunday Feb 11"

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

Mike Delahoussaye

Thursday Feb 15" & Sunday Feb 18"

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

Field Service Group

FEB—- MAR CLEANING DATE

TYPE OF CLEANING

Tim Acord

Thursday Feb 22" & Sunday Feb 25t

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

Jerry Brannon

Thursday Mar 015 & Sunday Mar 04"

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

James Thomas

Thursday Mar 08" & Sunday Mar 11%"

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

Floyd Martinez

Thursday Mar 15" & Sunday Mar 18"

Touch — Up Cleaning Only

Jack Hyatt

Thursday Mar 22" & Sunday Mar 25"

Touch — Up Cleaning Only




CLEANING THE KINGDOM HALL

*Saturday — Cleaning will include inside & outside when Valley View is assigned.
The scheduled time to cleanis 1:30 pm. If the lawn needs mowing, the whole
congregation will assist with cleaning inside the hall and mowing the lawn.

SATURDAY CLEANING SCHEDULE
JANUARY 2018

Field Service Group CLEANING DATE TYPE OF CLEANING
B. Garza & J. Lara & F. Martinez Saturday Jan 06 Full Cleaning Inside and Out
P. Heath & A. Thomas & J. Hyatt Saturday Jan 13t Full Cleaning Inside and Out
M. Delahoussaye & T. Acord Saturday Jan 20t Full Cleaning Inside and Out
J. Brannon & J. Thomas Saturday Jan 27t Full Cleaning Inside and Out




